
DRUG NANOTARGETING FOR
TREATMENT OF

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
By Joseph S. D'Arrigo

WORD COUNT 2245 TIME SUBMITTED 18-FEB-2021 02:44AM

PAPER ID 69092383

























52%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DRUG NANOTARGETING FOR TREATMENT OF
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.lidsen.com
Internet

res.mdpi.com
Internet

Joseph S. D’Arrigo. "Nanotargeting of Drug(s) for
Delaying Dementia: Relevance of Covid-19 Impact on
Dementia", American Journal of Alzheimer's Disease & Other
Dementiasr, 2020
Crossref

www.siftdesk.org
Internet

users.ntplx.net
Internet

mdpi.com
Internet

www.mdpi.com
Internet

www.preprints.org
Internet

Sang-Ha Baik, Sharmelee Selvaraji, David Y. Fann,
Dong-Gyu Jo et al. "Hippocampal Transcriptome
Profiling Reveals Common Disease Pathways in Chronic
Hypoperfusion and Ageing", Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2020
Crossref Posted Content

238 words — 10%

217 words — 9%

210 words — 8%

156 words — 6%

134 words — 5%

90 words — 4%

81 words — 3%

59 words — 2%

50 words — 2%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE
BIBLIOGRAPHY

OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Crossref Posted Content

indigo3.chemie.uni-halle.de
Internet

J. M. Seddon, J. Robins, T. Gulik-Krzywicki, H.
Delacroix. "Inverse micellar phases of
phospholipids and glycolipids", Physical Chemistry Chemical
Physics, 2000
Crossref

www.fedoa.unina.it
Internet

oatext.com
Internet

Joseph S. D’Arrigo. "Alzheimer’s Disease, Brain
Injury, and C.N.S. Nanotherapy in Humans:
Sonoporation Augmenting Drug Targeting", Medical Sciences,
2017
Crossref

M. Lozano, A. Mahon, P. F. van der Meer, S.
Stanworth, J. Cid, D. Devine, M. K. Fung, B. de la
Salle, N. M. Heddle. "Counting platelets at transfusion threshold
levels: impact on the decision to transfuse. A BEST Collaborative -
UK NEQAS(H) International Exercise", Vox Sanguinis, 2014
Crossref

Joseph D’Arrigo. "Targeting Early Dementia: Using
Lipid Cubic Phase Nanocarriers to Cross the Blood–
Brain Barrier", Biomimetics, 2018
Crossref

15 words — 1%

12 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


	DRUG NANOTARGETING FOR TREATMENT OF NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
	By Joseph S. D'Arrigo

	DRUG NANOTARGETING FOR TREATMENT OF NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASE
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


